iii) One set of photocopies of supporting testimonials for date of birth, caste, qualification, experience, 

salary etc will be required to be submitted with application. Original certificates will be required at the 
time of Interview.  

iv) A Demand Draft for an amount of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) payable 
to Alliance Air Aviation Limited, payable at New Delhi (Not Applicable for SC/ ST Candidates). 

v) Applicable for SC / ST / OBC/ EWS Candidates ONLY  :Caste Certificate in the prescribed proforma 
issued by the appropriate authority.